CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYINCE	RN:		\ \
The undersigned hereby liftes			ions(s): Meridi <u>an</u>
1/4 ection		Range 48 E	MDM
5E	<u>31 W</u>		
		day of May 200	
111	ity, Nevada, on the 71		
He	expert Brad Show	<u> </u>	
Name and mailing	- 537 Conction	<u> </u>	
address of locator is:	potune La	44207	
		Oo feet wide such	that 🚣 🔾 feet
The Claim is approxima' ISC are claimed in a we direction	feet long and	etina Eust _direct	ion from the point of
are claimed in a dire discovery (monument of attion)	action and 1980 is	ocation was posted, toge	ther with <u>320</u>
discovery (monument desire)	-1 - Classian and center	line of the Glaim.	neral course of the
feet on each side of the nume lode or vein is from the ust	lo the di	rection.	
lone of scill to many		ment are as follows:	
The number, location smarking	Markings	<u>Description</u>	
Location	WILLIAM C	11/2 x	11/2 Loud post
No. 1: NW com			11/2 wood sost
No. 2: Sw com	SW Tief 11	The state of the s	11/2 wand sost
No. 3: SE coini		14 11/2 X	1/2 Lood Dost
No. 4: NE col-	NE Tief 1	14 11/2 X	(78 3 5 5 5 5 5
NB. 4. 10 2 20.		and an described above b	ру
As erected on the grou each	corner monument is main (e.g. metal tags,		
motal Tays -	(e.g. metal tage)	RECORDER	'S STAMP
paint on posts).	· /	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	
The work of location custed of	of making a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5140.			
_	< /		
		·	
Dated this 25 day 2 whi	<u>v</u> , 20 <u>0)</u> .	l B	OOK 362 PAGE 337
Dated time	/	1	OFFICIAL RECORDS
A actocos:			ORDED AT THE REQUEST OF STREET Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	/	•	03 JUN 25 AM II: 07
JANK /	r	1	OUT CO HITTI OF
By Park of A	N	E	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA
Owner, Cistri, of A			N. REBALEATI, RECORDER Fileho. Fees 10 50
Suggested Form - Nevady Sion of	of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 L'	ላ	THE \$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevady State Nevada Lode Certificate ocation	- NRS 517-050	182	2067
Manage and		1	

BOOK 362 PAGE 337

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:		,	\ \
The undersigned hereby	rtifies that he had Lode !	4161 MI (2)		ctions(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
1/4	ection	<u>Township</u>	Range	MOM
<u> </u>	Ч	$\frac{31 N}{}$	18 =	MDM
45	4	<u>31 N</u>	48日	
in Euretin		a, on the <u>al</u> day	of <u>Muy</u> , 200	23
	Herbert	Brad Shaw		
Name and mailing	E 937	Contland		
address of locator is:	520 500	e Wa (49	107	
1	_ <u> </u>	((n that 10 feet
The Claim is approxima	1500 fe	et long and 600	feet wide, such	that test
		75.		withor William JOO
are claimed in a East discovery (monument of	cation), at which	the Notice of Locat	ion was posied, tog the Claim. The d	eneral course of the
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	nument of locat	ion and center line i	on	
lode or vein is from the.	<u> </u>			
The number, location of	markinas on ear	h comer monumen	t are as follows:	
The number, location &	Ma	rkings	<u>Descripti</u>	<u>on</u>
<u>Location</u>	133		11/2 X	11/2 wood Jost
No. 1: NW coin			111. ~	11/2 wood sost
No. 2: 5W com	<u>_5</u> \	VT:24 119	7,75	
	51	E Tief 115	<u> </u>	1 1/2 ward 2021
No. 3: SE coin		E Tief 115	11/2 X	11/2 COOD DOG!
No. 4: NE cor-		7 110		•
As erected on the grou	anch corner mo	nument is marked :	as described above	by
As erected on the grou	e.c.	metal tags.		
motal tags	1		RECORDE	R'S STAMP
paint on posts).		/	/	
The work of location of	sted of making	a claim map	7	
as provided in NRS 51	40.			
,				
	The state of the s			
			in the Kon	
	\wedge	<i>,</i>	to April	•
	7	12		
Dated this 25_day	June 204	→		7/2 772
	/ /		B00	PAGE 338
of LOC	AR-		perna	DEFICIAL RECORDS DED AT THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOC			26	rbert Bradshaw
		1		JUN 25 AM 11: 07
b All			2,000	CON EG MITH GI
By Super, Cia	nt, or Agent		EUR	EKA COUNTY NEVADA
		BEN ZIZBIZBBA I VI	M.N.	REBALEATI, RECORDER
Suggested Form - Nevado	ision of Minerals (i	20 KEA' 113015001 FA)F []	LENO. FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate ()	CMIDII - IARG 211.0			

182068 BOOK 3 6 2 PAGE 3 3 8

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned here	bartifies that he ha	Milling areas	•	ns(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
1/6	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	MOIN
<u>1/4</u> 55	4	31 N	485	
			0003	
in Eurcku	County, Nevad	a, on the 21 day o	of Mny, 20 <u>03</u> .	
	Herbert	Brad Show		
Name and mailing	TREE DELT			
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	Courtland		
	500 ku~	ne Un (44)	0+	
The Claim is approxin are claimed in a				at 10 feet
	no 1500 fr	eet long and <u>COO</u>	feet wide, such this	from the point of
The Claim is approxim	direction and	1440 feet in	a Enst direction	HIMIT WE DOWN OF
are claimed in a	acation) at which	the Notice of Location	on was posted, together the Claim. The gene	el willi
DISCOVELY (MONOCHAM	محمالة سفسأ المحم	tion and center line 0	i the Glaint. The gene	rai course or the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	in the	west direction	n./ ./	
lode or vein is from in	E. 2421 10 175	1		
The number, location	markings on an	ch corner monument	are as follows:	
The number, location	Elijaikings on ca	off solution	<u>Description</u>	•
Location		arkings	11/2 × 11	12 Loud Dost
12 m 1 1 1 1/2 c	N)	WTicf 116	76. 20	
No. 1: NW cos	·	0 1	<u> </u>	1/2 wood 305t
No. 2: SW cos	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- 1k v 1	is want sost
No. 3: 5E COLV	、 · S	E Tief 116	<u></u>	
	<u> </u>	E Tief 116	11/2 X 11	& wood DOST
No. 4: NE con		/		•
		tic marked a	s described above by	
As greated on the gro	a, each comer m	OUMBLIC IS MAINED &	3 443-41-1	
metal tage	e.g	, metal tags,		CTAMP
paint on posts).		A .	RECORDER'S	SIAMI
P. C.		- slaim man		
The work of location	cisted of making	a ciaim map		
as provided in NRS 5	; ₫40 .			
83 P(2):120				
	The same of the sa			
	The second second			
			•	
	Λ.	· .		
	5 1			
Dated this 35 day	1 hne 20	<u>Q</u>)		
Dated this	/ /			2/2
	/ /			BOOK 362 PAI
SIGNATURE OF LO	cor:			OFFICIAL RECURDS
SIGNATURE OF LO	7 //	ļ	RE	CORDED AT THE REQUES
		1	•	Nerbert Bradsh
D Y IIV	\//		•	2003 JUN 25 AM II: (
By \\	a Acces		•	LUGO CON LO MANTA
Qwnet,	Ciant, or Agent			FURRICA ORIBITY MEVA

Suggested Form - Nevadalsion of Minerals (REV, 7/30/2001 LV

Nevada Lode Certificate acation - NRS 517.050

GE 339 ST OF aw 07

EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA H.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEE\$ 20.50

182069

BOOK 362 PAGE 339

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

MYNAM TI MAN'IN	NCERN:	,	\ \
TO ALL WHOM IT MAYON	مطملا السينيين والأراب	located the	\ \
The undersigned hereby 1	ifies that he has caused to be Lode Mining Claim in		ns(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
1 1 -	ection Township	Range 48 E	MUM
<u>5</u> w	$\frac{1}{31} \frac{31}{100}$	<u> </u>	MOM
<u>5</u> E			
	County, Nevada, on the 31	day of May , 2003	
in Enizka			
Name and mailing -	Herbert Brad Show	The state of the s	
name and maining address of locator is:	5.537 Courtlan	49207	
			d) C feet
The Claim is approxima)' -	1500 feet long and direction and 1460 feet long and state of the state	coo feet wide, such that	from the point of
are claimed in a	direction and 1460 feation), at which the Notice of Lument of location and center	ocation was posted, together	er with 300
discovery (monument co	t location and center	line of the Claim. The gene	IN COURS OF WATE
inde or vein is from the	45	N /	
The number, location am	arkings on each corner monu	Iment are as follows: Description	_
<u>Location</u>	Markings	- W x 11	12 Loud Jost
No. 1: NW coin		17 11/2 X 1	1/2 wood 205t
No. 2: <u>SW cosy.</u> _		- 11k v 1'	12 word sost
No. 3: SE com	<u> </u>		& wood post
No. 4: NE COL.			·
As erected on the grot, e	each corner monument is mar (e.g. metal tags,	ked as described above by	
motal Tays -	(e.g. metal tags,	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).	Lad of mobing a claim map	/	
The work of location ors as provided in NRS 544	ited of making a claim map 0.		
as provided arrives			
	^	· ·	
	Mrs . 2003.		
Dated this 25 day 1	une, 2000.	BOOK	362 PAGE 340
	/ /	1 OF	FICIAL RECORDS
SIGNATURE OF LOCO	R:	Her	ED AT THE REQUEST OF BEST OF
5 VAI		2003	IUN 25 AM 11: 07
By 1 Dwner, Cian	i, or Agent	EURF	A COUNTY NEVADA
The state of the s			MALEATI, RECORDER
Suggested Form - Nevacivi: Nevada Lode Certificate .nc	sion of Minerals (REV, 7/38/2001 L atlon - NRS 517.050		20.50
Nevada Lode Cermidate		1820~	a

182070

BDOK 362 PAGE 340

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:	- · · ·	\\	
The undersigned hereby liftes that he has cau	sed to be located g Claim in the foll	7 M	an
ection	ownship	Range	
1/4 5E	<u>31N</u> .	48 E MD	<u>'</u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_ (
in Eurcha County, Nevada, on	and the same of th	Mny 2003	
Herbert Br	nd show		_ /
Name and Mailing	anctional _		
address of locator is: E-53+ Co	Un 4420	7 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
1	N	La Laborata No.	feet
The Claim is approximated in a direction and direction and at which the	ng and <u>COO</u>	feet wide, such that	oint of
			00
discovery (monument coation), at which the feet on each side of the feet on th	Notice of Localion	he Claim. The general course of	of the
feet on each side of the nument of location a	no center mile of t		
lade or vein is from the			
The number, location amarkings on each co	mer monument ar	e as follows:	
The number, location and Marking	<u>E</u>	<u>Description</u>	1 1.
Location Marking	0	1/2 × 1/2 wous	1055
190. 1. O W COT	0 11/4	11/2 × 11/2 ~ woux	doost
No. 2: 5W col- 5W		The xi'l was	<u>7,</u> 024
No. 3: SE com SE T	ief 118		<u></u>
	Tief 118	11/2 X 1/2 000	x yosi
		and the same but	
As erected on the grot, each corner monum	ent is marked as	described above by	
As erected on the grow seem (e.g. met	altags,	THE CTAMP	
paint on posts).	A /	RECORDER'S STAMP	
painter	im map		
The work of location custed of making a cla			
as provided in NRS 5940.			
Dated this 35 day June, 2003.		BOOK 362	PAGE 341
Dated this 85 car v	1	OFFICIAL RECOR	tds -
	l l	RECORDED AT THE REC	QUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	!	THOUSE THE	ishaw
	,	2003 JUN 25 AM I	1: 07
Day	ļ	man a proportion of the contract of the contra	-VADA
By _ Qwner, Cani, or Agent	-]	EUREKA COUNTY NE M.N. REBALEATI, REI	CORDER
	ļ	FILERO.	FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevactvision of Minerals (REV.	7/30/2001 LY		<u> </u>
Suggested Form - Nevady Ston - NRS 517.050 Nevada Lode Certificate Acatlon - NRS 517.050	1		
Minima mana a	Ì	102084	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCE	RN:		\ \
The undersigned herebytifies		ocated the the following quarter secti Range	ons(s): Meri <u>dian</u>
1/4 ectio	n <u>Township</u>	46 E	MDM
516		- 46 =	MDM
- <u>5</u> E - <u>4</u>	31 N	46	
in Euratia Cour	nty, Nevada, on the 11		
Η.	erbert Brad show	/	
Name and mailing		The state of the s	
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
	potune un c	70130 +	
The Claim is approximated in a direction discovery (monument coation feet on each side of the number lode or vein is from the	ection and 1460 fee	feet wide, such the tin a west direction was posted, togething of the Claim. The gen	hat <u>20</u> feet on from the point of her with <u>300</u> heral course of the
	a-sh carpor monife	nent are as follows:	
The number, location amarking	ngs on each collection	Description	
Location	Markings	10 ~ 1	1/2 Loud Jost
/	NW Tict 1	19 11/2 X	18 C000 host
No. 7: NW cosm		11/2 X	1/2 wood Jost
No. 2: 5W com	U 40 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7.	's wand sost
	SE Tief !	19 11/2 X1	
No. 3: 5E corn		19 11/2 X1	12 Wood Dost
No. 4: NE COL-	NE Tief		
		and as described above b	√
As erected on the grot each	corner monument is mark	ed as described abt	
motal tags	(e.g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).	X	RECORDER'	SSIAMP
park on podery.	、 /l	/	
The work of location disted	of making a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5140.			
as provides in			
		•	
ſ			
*			212
Dated this 25_day July	<u>c</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	BOOK	362 PAGE 342
Dated the	/	orr	TOTAL PERMIT
/	/	RECORDE	DAT THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	//	Nerl	ert Bladwian
SIGNATORIE ST	/	2003 J	UN 25 AM 11:07
	!		
1 # II-		FURE	(A COUNTY NEVADA
By Owner, Clant, or A	Agent	M.N. RE	なんしゃ なまし パにしせいせい
		3. 11 b.	FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevadaision of	of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	1	
Suggested Form - Nevada:Slott Nevada Lode Cartificate a∈ation	- NRS 517.050	40000	
Nevada Lode Camindate Comment		182072	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned here	bertifies that he h	nas caused to be locate e Mining Claim in the f	•	ıs(s): <u>Meridian</u>
	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range 48 E	MOM
<u> 1/4</u> 5	4	31N	<u> </u>	
in Eurcha		da, on the <u>}</u> day	of May , 20 <u>03</u> .	
	Herbert	Brad Show		
Name and mailing	5-537	· Courtland		
address of locator is:	Saako	ne Un (44)	107	
	- July 100		s a lite auch the	i 20 feet
The Claim is approxim	11/ 1500 ·	feet long and COC	feet wide, such that a East direction	from the point of
	e uncombines		- Feeted Receibe	r with .300
discovery (monument	ecaupit), at which	ation and center line C	of the Claim. The gener	al course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from th	e ast to th	e <u>wast</u> direction	on.	
loge of vertile from a		ti i i manumont	are as follows:	
The number, location	anarkings on ea	ach corner monument	Description	
<u>Location</u>	M	tarkings	N	4 Loud Jost
No. 1: NW cos	<u>//</u>	IMLIST 170		1x wood sost
No. 2: 5W con	·	ow Tief DO		
No. 3: 5 E corv	,	E Tief 120	11/2 X 1	12 word post
		VE Tief 120	11/2 × 11/2	8 000 DOSI
No. 4: NE COL	<u>· </u>			
An gracted on the gro	a, each corner n	nonument is marked a	s described above by	
motal togs	(e.	g. metal tags,	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		Α	RECORDER 3	21 Milli
The work of location	custed of making	g a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	g40 <u>.</u>	_ / /		
as piblides as	The same of the sa			
			•	
	\wedge			
24	June 20	3 <u>03</u> .		
Dated this 35 day	, JOHN	رحر.	******	3/.1
	/ /		BOOK 3	
SIGNATURE OF LO	cor:		KEÇUKUED,	NAL RECORDS AT THE REQUEST OF
			Nerber	T Bradahaur
VIKG	\backslash		2003 JUN	25 AMII: 08
By 71/	isnl, or Agent			_
]	EUKERA I N.N. RERA	COUNTY NEVADA LEATI, RECORDER
Suggested Form - Neva	dylaion of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV	FILENO.	FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Cartificate	acation - NRS 517		182073	~ &U+JU
		l	-0~070	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:	\ \
The undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby liftes that he has caused to be located to the undersigned hereby lifted he	the bwing quarter sections(s):
1/4 ection Township SW 4 31 N SE 4	Renge Meridian 485 MIM 485 MIM
in Enrets County, Nevada, on the 21 day of	May , 2003
Name and mailing address of locator is: Herbert Brad show E-537 Courtland Spotume Un (1912)	
The Claim is approximate 1500 feet long and 600 are claimed in a 500 direction and 1460 feet in a discovery (monument coation), at which the Notice of Location feet on each side of the nument of location and center line of the lode or vein is from the 500 to the 500 direction.	ne Claim. The general source
The number, location anarkings on each corner monument are Location No. 1: VV cos No. 2: SW cos No. 3: SE cos No. 4: VE cos No. 4: VE cos No. 5 Ticf 13)	Description 1/2 x 1/2 wood post
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is marked as demonstrated tags, paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
The work of location disted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 5540.	
Dated this 35 day 1 \(\sigma \cdot \). SIGNATURE OF LOCOR: By \(\frac{1}{200} \), or Agent Suggested Form - Nevadalsion of Minerals (REV. 7/38/2001 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate Acation - NRS 517.050	BOOK 362 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF WITHIN BROADS 2003 JUN 25 AM 11: 08 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FRENO. FES 20.50 182074 DOOY 3 6 2 PAGE 3 4 4
	182074 BOOK 3 6 2 PAGE 3 4 4

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:		•	\ \
The undersigned hereb		is caused to be locat Mining Claim in the	ed the following quarter section	ons(\$);
<u>174</u>	Section	Township 31 N	Hange UKE	Meridian M DM M DM
NE SE	Ч	3) N	- 46 E	
in Euretin	County, Nevad	a, on the <u>31</u> day	of Mny , 2003	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Herbert E = 537 Spo kun	contland		ngi 3.0 feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a week discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	nument of location	tion and center line of the direction was a direction with the direction of the direction o	of the Claim. The gen on.	on from the point of her with 300 eral course of the
The number, location a	markings on ead <u>M</u> a	II Kirige	N. N.	Us Loudost
No. 1: NW com No. 2: SW com		~ Tief 127		1/2 wood rost
No. 3: 5E com No. 4: NE com		E Tief 122 E Tief 123	11/2×X1	1/2 wood post
As erected on the grot	each corner mo	onument is marked :	as described above by	1
paint on posts)	(0.9		RECORDER'	SSTAMP
The work of location cas provided in NRS 55	isted of making 40.	a claim map	/	
Dated this <u>25</u> day	June , 200	<u>23</u> .	E	BOOK 362 PAGE 345 OFFICIAL RECORDS
SIGNATURE OF LOC	∌R: /		ス	orded at the Request of lerbert Bradshaw 1993 JUN 25 AM 11:08
By V J Owner, C:	ant, or Agent		Ē	CUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
Suggested Form - Nevad' Nevada Lode Certificate s	vision of Minerals ocation - NRS 517.1	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV 050	M	N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILEND, FEE \$ 20.5 0

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:	\ \
The undersigned herebutifies that he has caused to be loc	Maria D
1/4 NU -1 NE -1 SW -1 31N 31N 31N	HE MUM HE MUM HE MUM
in Eurctic County, Nevada, on the 21 da	y of May , 2003.
Name and mailing address of locator is: Herbert Brad show E-537 Courtland Spokune un we	1307
The Claim is approximity 1500 feet long and 60 are claimed in a 150 direction and 1460 feet discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Loc feet on each side of the nument of location and center line lode or vein is from the 651 to the 1651 direction.	ation was posted, together with e of the Claim. The general course of the tion.
The number, location , markings on each corner monume Location Markings NWTicf 13	1/2 × 1/2 woodpost
No. 2: SW COLV. SW Tief 123 No. 3: SE COM: SE Tief 123	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
NB. 4. N = con- each comer monument is market	d as described above by
As erected on the glob source (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
The work of location disted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 5140.	
	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR: By Agent	BOOK 362 PAGE 346 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Werbest Bradshaw 2003 JUN 25 AM II: 08 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
Owner, Carl, or Agent	NIN REBALEATI. RECORDER
Suggested Form - Nevadvision of Miller 1997	182076

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:	\ \
The undersigned hereby tifies that he has caused to be to	ocated the he following quarter sections(s): Range <u>Meridian</u>
I OWISIND	YKE MDM
NE 4 31 N	
County, Nevada, on the 21	tay of May _, 20 <u>03</u> .
in Euroka County, Nevada, on the 21	
Herbert Brad Shaw	/
Name and mailing	
address of locator is: E-537 Confilms Sho kune Un C	19307
	feet
The Claim is approximiy 1500 feet long and care claimed in a direction and 1460 feet are claimed in a direction at which the Notice of Lo	t in a East direction from the point of
discovery (monument ecation), at which the Notice of Lo feet on each side of the nument of location and center li	ne of the Claim. The general source
lode or vein is from the out	
The number, location amarkings on each corner monun	nent are as follows:
Location Markings	IV v 11h. Doct
No. 1: NWcoin NWTicf 12	
No. 2: GILL COSS SWTiet 12	1 2 2 7
No. 3: SE coin SE Tief 13	11/2 x 1/2 word post
No. 4: NE col. NE Tief 1	4 1/2 x 1/2 wood post
	and ascribed above by
As erected on the grou each corner monument is mark	ed as described about 1
motal tags	RECORDER'S STAMP
paint on posts).	/ 11=11.
The work of location disted of making a claim map	
as provided in NRS 5740.	
_	
Dated this 15 day June 2003.	
Dated this day (1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	BOOK 362 PAGE 3
\/ /	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	Herbert Bradshaw
	2003 JUN 25 AM II: 08
By Challer Agent	
owner, Clant, or Agent	EUREKA COUNTY NEYADA

Suggested Form - Nevadarision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV Nevada Lode Certificate acation - NRS 517.050

347

EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FLENO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:	\ \
The undersigned hereby tifies that he has caused to	
1/4 section Townsh NW 4 31 N NE 4 31 N	Range Meridian 48 E MDM 48 E MDM
in Enceka County, Nevada, on the 1	
Name and mailing address of locator is: Hesbert Brad st E-537 Courts Spo have Va	M4707
The Claim is approxima' 1500 feet long and are claimed in a Ea direction and 1460 discovery (monument oxiation), at which the Notice of feet on each side of the nument of location and centlode or vein is from the East to the West	of Location was posted, together with ler line of the Claim. The general course of the direction.
The number, location amarkings on each corner mo	III a 11/2 1 1/2st
No. 1: NV com NW Tict	125 11/2 × 11/2 wood post
No. 3: SE coin: SE Tief No. 4: NE coi- NE Tief	125 11/2 x 11/2 wand post
As erected on the grou each corner monument is n	narked as described above by
paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
The work of location costed of making a claim map as provided in NRS 5140.	
Dated this 25 day June . 2003	BOOK 362 PAGE 348 OFFICIAL RECORDS
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbest Bradshaw 2003 JUN 25 AM 11: 08
Suggested Form - Nevada Islan of Minerals (REV. 7/30/200	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevados. Nevada Lode Certificate ocalion - NRS 517.050	102000

BOOK 3 6 2 PAGE 3 4 8

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA			ed the	\ \
The undersigned here!	oertifies that he r Lode	e Mining Claim in the f	- '	ns(\$):
	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian M I) M
114 VE	4	$\underline{}$ 31.V	<u>48E</u>	
		2)	of May , 2003	_
in Enretu	County, Neva	da, on the <u>21</u> day	of	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	W. dorch	Brad show		
Name and mailing	- 633	· Constant		
address of locator is:	200 pm	ne Un (49)	107	
	1		the decided the	at 20 feet
The Claim is approxim	11) 1500 1	feet long and	feet wide, such that a Feet direction on was posted, together	from the point of
Alabarad in a ladd				IT WITH . Y / C
feet on each side of th	Honument of loc	ation and center line of	on was posted, together of the Claim. The gener on	di conice at an
lode or vein is from in	<u>e </u>			
The number, location	; markings on ea	ach corner monument	are as follows: Description	
Location	M	larkings		4 woodpost
No. 1: NW con	<u> </u>	JUTict 170		12 wood sost
No. 2: SW con	C	ow Tiet 170		12 want post
No. 3: 5E cor	\ <u> </u>	E Tiet 126		
No. 4: NE COS		UE Tief 126		8 0 000 DD
	agener a	onument is marked a	s described above by	
	il, each comer in	g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).		/	RECORDER'S	STAMP
The work of location	nisted of making	g a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	040.	_//		
35 P/-			•	
	^	٠.		
	7			
Dated this <u>\\ \day</u> day	, June , 20	D <u>Ø</u>		2/1 2/10
	/ /		800K 3	PAGE 349 PAGE 349
SIGNATURE OF LO	cor:		recorded .	AT THE REQUEST OF
			7.0000	t Bradshaw
VIKIG			2003 JUN	25 AMII: 08
By Owner, C	iant, or Agent		EUREKA	COUNTY HEVADA
Suggested Form - Nevad	avision of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV	M.M. NEBA FILEMO	LEATI, RECORDER FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevado Lode Certificate	ecallon - NRS 517	0.050	182079	~
Merenan		l	312 2 7 0	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:	\ \
The undersigned herebertifies that he has caused to be lo	
1/4 Section Township NW - 4 31 N NE - 4 31 N	Hange Mendian USE MDM USE MDM
in Enreta County, Nevada, on the Hi C	
Name and mailing B- 537 Court Inne	19307
The Claim is approximity 1500 feet long and or direction and 1440 feet discovery (monument ocation), at which the Notice of Long to the office of the lode or vein is from the 65t to the 15t direction and center light of the 15t direction and 15t direct	position was posted, together with 300 ne of the Claim. The general course of the ection.
The number, location a markings on each corner monun Location Markings	Description 1/2 \ 1/2 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
No. 2: SW COS. SW T. F	27 11/2 × 11/2 wood 20st
No. 4: NE con NE Tief 1	ed as described above by
As erected on the grot, each corner monument is mark Motol togs paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
The work of location disted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 5940.	
Dated this 25 day June 2003.	BOOK 362 PAGE 350
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbert Bradshaw 2003 JUN 25 AM 11: 09
By Owner, Cant, or Agent Owner, Cant, or Agent Suggested Form - Nevadylsion of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEES 20,50
Suggested Form - Nevada Salar of MRS 517.050 Nevada Lode Certificate Acatlon - NRS 517.050	10000

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he has	i caused to be loca Mining Claim in the		ections(\$): Meridian
	Section	<u>Township</u>	<u>Range</u> UK ∉	Mendian
1/4 NE	4	<u> 31N</u>	- 500 0	
	, <u> </u>			
	,, <u></u>	,		
in Eureka	County, Nevada	, on the <u>})</u> day	101_May, 21	003.
	Herbert	Brad Shaw		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E - 537	Constland		
address of locator lo.	Spokun		207	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a	1 v_1500fee	et long and 60	feet wide, su	ch that <u>10</u> feet ection from the point of
	CHECHON DITE			CONTROL WITH CICACA
discovery (monument t	editory, the floori	on and center line	of the Claim. The	general course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	sof to the	west_direct	ion	
JOUR OF SOM (S.	i aliinan ee ooci	a corner monumei	nt are as follows:	•
The number, location a	markings on each	kings	<u>Descrip</u>	<u>tion</u>
<u>Location</u>		0 1 4	11/20	114 Loudost
No. 7: NW corn		0 1 1	114	X 11/2 wood jost
No. 2: 5W cor	<u> </u>	15:5 19R		1/2 wow sest
No. 3: SE com	, -	= Tief 128		1
		E Tief 128	1/2 3	(11/2 COOD DOST
No. 4: NE col.			L	a hv
As erected on the grot	each comer mo	nument is marked	82 described abov	
motal Tags	(e.g.	metal tags.	DECORDS	R'S STAMP
paint on posts).		/	KECOKPE	16901///
The work of location c	ested of making a	claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 5	340.			
A3 provides w				
			•	
	^			
26 .	June , 200	3		
Dated this 35 day	JANE 120_	<u></u> '	1	BOOK 362 PAGE 351
	/ . /			BOOK 362 PAGE 351 OFFICIAL RECORDS
SIGNATURE OF LOC	⊙B⁄	•	REC	ORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
GLOWNIGHT	//		•	Herbert Bradshaw
DAN		l	2	003 JUN 25 AM II: 09
By Jan C	ani, or Agent		r	SUPERA COUNTY OF THE
			⊀	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
Suggested Form - Nevad	sision of Minerals (F	REV. 7/30/2001 LV		
Suggested Form - Nevace Nevada Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 517.05	50	1820	51

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb		s caused to be locate Mining Claim in the fo	ed the pllowing quarter sect	tions(s):
	Section	Township	Range	MEHODE
1/4	<u>./.001.0/1</u>	31 N	465	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	14	31 N	48 E	MOM
NE				
		,		
F L.	County Nevada	i, on the <u>M</u> day o	of May , 200	
in Eureta	_ GODINJ I NO GILL			
	Herbert	Brad Show		
Name and mailing		constand		
address of locator is:	<u>5.537</u>	7 7	07	
	Spo kun			
The Claim is approxima	1	W = ==d 600	feet wide, such	that <u>JO</u> feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a	y <u>1500 </u>	et long and (eet in :	direct	ion from the point of
	G11 C O (10) 1 - 11 -			TOPE WILL SOUT
discovery (monument of	cation), at writer	ion and center line o	f the Claim. The ge	neral course of the
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	inditient of locati	West direction	n.	
lode or vein is from the				
The number, location a	markings on eac	h corner monument	are as follows:	
The number, location a	Ma	rkings		
<u>Location</u>		- 0 120	11/2 X	11/2 Loud Jost
No. 1: NW coin			111/2	11/x wood Jost
No. 2: SW com	Si	VT:28 129		
	C 7	= Tief 129	11/2 X	1 /2 wax post
No. 3: SE COIN			ー 「いん X '	112 LOOD DOST
No. 4: NE coi.	<u> N</u>			
As erected on the grot.			s described above b	ру
As erected on the grot.	each corner mo	metal tags,		
motal tags	(e.g.	metar tage,	RECORDER	'S STAMP
paint on posts).		/ /	RECORDER	
The work of location of	isted of making	a claim map		
as provided in NRS 55	40.			
as provided in this or				
	The same of the sa			
	_		•	
		·		
26 4-4	June 200	<i>σ</i> η.		
Dated this 25 day	0 - 1 - 2 - 2	→	Rnos	x 362 PAGE 357
	/ /		O:	FEIGIAL RECORDS
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:/		ベビルリバリ	LU AT THE REDUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOC	~///		Ner	pert Bradakaur
1111			2003.	JUN 25 AM II: 09
PATO	/			
By Dwner, C.	ant, or Agent	[EURE	KA COUNTY HEYADA
The second secon			t telik kaj	SPACKATO MEGURDER
Suggested Form - Nevad:	vision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	FILE	NG. FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevao: Nevada Lode Certificate 6	ocalion - NRS 517.0	2 0		
•••		1	40000	
			182082	5
				BOOK 362 PAGE 352
				DUCKO O E TIME O O E
	•			

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCER	N:		\ \
The undersigned herebertifies the	hat he has caused to be loca Lode Mining Claim in the	ated the following quarter secti	ons(s):
.oction	L. (<u>Rangé</u>	MEHOISH
1/4	31 N _	48E	MDM
NE - 4			
		- 7	a .
111	y, Nevada, on the <u>21</u> day	of May , 200	
4	obert Brad show		
Name and mailing	X (4) X		
January of locator is: 🗀 -	537 Courtland	107	
<u>5</u>	otune Un you	170+	
·		Continuido euch t	hat 10 feet
The Claim is approxima 150	00 feet long and 00	n a East directi	on from the point of
damed in a Color	U((U)) U()U		har with .300
discovery (monument ocation), feet on each side of the numer	, at which the Notice of Loca	tion was posted, toget	neral course of the
toot no each side of the numer	it of location and center line	of the claim, The gen	,
feet on each side of the numer lode or vein is from the	to the WCST direct	gon:	
lone of control variable		-t are ar follows:	•
The number, location amarking	gs on each corner monumer	ni are as ioliows.	
Location	Markings		
<u>rocaneri</u>	11WT: + 130	1/2 X 1	1/2 wood Jost
No. 1: NW coin		11110	11/2 wood sost
No. 2: 61 / 601:	SW Tiet 130		'
No. 2: 5W com	SE Tief 130	/∪≻_ <u>x_</u> 1	1/2 wast post
No. 3: 5E COIN		116 8 1	1/2 Lood Dost
No. 4: NE con-	NE Tief 130	19201	
As erected on the group each o	orner monument is marked	as described above by	У
	(e.g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).		RECORDER'	S STAMP
	/	/	
The work of location disted of	making a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 5140.			
as provided with			
_			
	1	•	
7	09		
Dated this 25 day June	, 20 <u>09</u>		2/1
Dated the	/	800	K 362 PAGE 353
	/		OFFICIAL RECORDS
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	/	RECOR	DED AT THE REQUEST OF
GIONIA OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	,		rbert Bradshaw
5 June		Z003	JUN 25 AM 11:09
D. 4 11/			
By Owner, Clarit, or Ag	ent	EUR	REKA COUNTY NEYADA
	ļ		REBALEATI, RECORDER
Suggested Form - Nevady Islan of	Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV)	FI	LENO. FEE3 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada South of Nevada Lode Certificate acation -	NRS 517.050		
Menson Fond Optimization	1	10200	20

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned here	ourtifies that he l Lod	has caused to be locate le Mining Claim in the fo		ns(s):
1/4	Section	Township 31 V	Range 46 E	Mam
NW -	- 4	310	18E	MOM
			May . 2003.	
in Enretu	·-	eda, on the <u>\$1</u> day o	1000	
Name and mailing	Herbert	· Brad show		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	ne Un 493	07	
	1	S		at 10 feet
discovery (monument	the attention	ation and center line o	f the Claim. The gene	eral course of the
lode or vein is from in	E (0 1.	10		
The number, location Location	markings on e	each corner monument Markings	%	
No. 1: NW COL		NOTICE 131	76.	1/2 wood Jost
No. 2: 5W con	<i>r</i>	SW TILF 131	- 11/2 X 1	's word sost
No. 3: SE COLV		NE Tief 131	11/2 × 11	& wood post
No. 4: NE cos		monument is marked a	s described above by	
metal tage	n, each comer (e	.g. metal tags,	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		a a aloim map	KECOKPER	, 4,7,1111
The work of location as provided in NRS 5	ਲisted of makin ;440.	ng a claim map		
us provide				
			,	
_	. \		. •	
Dated this 35 day	, <u>) war</u> . 2	20 <u>03</u> .	800K .	362 PAGE 354
mune of LO	cole:			CIAL RECORDS AT THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LO			Nerbe 2003 JU	nt Bradshaw N 25 AMII: 09
By Pull				A COUNTY NEVADA
Owner,	Cani, or Ageni	d zunamant IV		ALEATH RECORDER
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Certificate	dylsion of Mineral Location - NRS 51	7.050		
Meanan		1	182	
			800	K362 PAGE354